Cohort Graduation Rates (Reported For Prior School Year)

Total
Name Accountability Year Class Of Total Graduation Rate

State 2014-2015 2014 43,169 70

State 2015-2016 2015 41,640 70.77
State 2016-2017 2016 42,210 73.55
State Charters 2014-2015 2014 3,120 54.01
State Charters 2015-2016 2015 2,108 46.38
State Charters 2016-2017 2016 2,503 58.55
Academy for Career Ed Charter 2014-2015 2014 55 79.17
Academy for Career Ed Charter 2015-2016 2015 54 90.7
Academy for Career Ed Charter 2016-2017 2016 52 95.74
Agassi Prep Secondary 2014-2015 2014 27 77.78
Agassi Prep Secondary 2015-2016 2015 69 75.36
Agassi Prep Secondary 2016-2017 2016 68 85.48
Alpine Academy 2014-2015 2014 62 97.5
Alpine Academy 2015-2016 2015 21 100

Alpine Academy 2016-2017 2016 36 85.19
Beacon Academy of Nevada 2014-2015 2014 523 56.52
Beacon Academy of Nevada 2015-2016 2015 423 52.63
Beacon Academy of Nevada 2016-2017 2016 451 52.48
Coral Acad of Sci Academy 2014-2015 2014 52 61.29
Coral Acad of Sci Academy 2015-2016 2015 40 94.87
Coral Acad of Sci Academy 2016-2017 2016 60 95.74
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Name

Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Delta Academy

Delta Academy

Delta Academy

Explore Knowledge SEC
Explore Knowledge SEC
Explore Knowledge SEC

ICDA Charter HS

ICDA Charter HS

ICDA Charter HS

Innovations Charter SEC
Innovations Charter SEC
Innovations Charter SEC
Leadership Academy of Nevada
Leadership Academy of Nevada
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevada State High School
Nevada State High School

Nevada State High School

Accountability Year

2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017

Class Of
2014

2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015

2016

Total
44

34
41
81
142
161
22
18
17
138
160
133
36
26
37
11
32
468
685
914
221
209
170
179

165

Total

Graduation Rate

80.95
79.31
87.88
16
17.19
18.75
73.68
92.31
25.45
28.57
23.71
74.29
52.38

53.33

37.19
35.63
40.09
57.55
59.28
99.1
98.73
99.35
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Name

Nevada Virtual Academy
Nevada Virtual Academy
Nevada Virtual Academy
Oasis Academy
Odyssey Charter HS
Odyssey Charter HS
Odyssey Charter HS
Quest Academy

Quest Academy

Quest Academy
Rainshadow CCHS
Rainshadow CCHS
Rainshadow CCHS

SSCS

SSCS

SSCS

Accountability Year

2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016

2016-2017

Class Of
2014

2015
2016
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016

Total
1,525
716

648

416
479
472
49
33
36
49
47
41
271

153

Total

Graduation Rate

56.61
63.54

67.44

52.48
58.82
61.83
70.37
76.92
79.31
33.33
25
28.95

22.29

45
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Name
State
State
state
StateCharters
State Charters
Stae charters
Academy for Career £3 harter
Academy for Career E9 harter
Academy for Career £9 Charter
Agass Prep Secondary
ngass Prep Secondary
Agass prep Secondary
Apine Academy
Npine Academy
Apine Academy
Beacon Academy of Nevada
Beacon Academny of Nevada
Bescon Academy of Nevada
Cors Acadof Sc Acacmy
Cora Acadof Sc Acacmy
Cora Acadof Sc Acacemy
Coral Academy ofSc Charter
Coral Academy ofSc Charter
Cora Academy ofSc Chrter
Deta Acadermy
Deta Acadermy
Deta Academy
Explore Knowedge SEC
Explore Knowedge SEC
Explore Knowldge SEC
1COA Chirter s
1O Chirter s
1o Chrter s
Innovatons Charter SEC
Inovatons Charter SEC
Inovatons Charter SEC
Leadership Acaderny of Nevads
Lesdership Acadermy of Nevods
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevads Connectians Academy
Nevads Connectians Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevad Sate High School
Nevada Sate High School
Nevads Sate High School
Nevada Virtua cademy
Nevada Vit Academy
Nevada Vit Academy
Oasis Academy
Odyssey Charter s
Odyssey Charter s
Odyssey Charter s
Quest Academy
QuestAcscemy
Quest Academy
Rainshadow CCrs
Rainshadow Cars
Rainshadow CaHs
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Cohort Graduation Rates (Reported For Prior School Year)

Name
State
State
State
State Charters
State Charters
State Charters
Academy for Career Ed Charter
Academy for Career Ed Charter
Academy for Career Ed Charter
Agassi Prep Secondary
Agassi Prep Secondary
Agassi Prep Secondary
Alpine Academy
Alpine Academy
Alpine Academy
Beacon Academy of Nevada
Beacon Academy of Nevada
Beacon Academy of Nevada
Coral Acad of Sci Academy
Coral Acad of Sci Academy
Coral Acad of Sci Academy
Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Coral Academy of Sci Charter
Delta Academy

Delta Academy

Accountability
Year

2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015

2015-2016

Class
of

2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014

2015

Total
613
558
484

50
27
23

Am In/AK Native

Transfer

Graduates Outs
202 227
233 159
220 144

- 35

- 18

- 19

Non-
Graduates

64

166
120

Graduation

Rate

52.33

58.4

64.71

Total
2,424
2,482
2,409
96
80
65

Graduates
1,787
1,870
1,878

30
43
32

Asian

Transfer

Outs

305

275

273

60

30
26

Non-
Graduates

243

337
258

Graduation

Rate

84.33

84.73

87.92

83.33

86
82.05

Total
4,582
4,602
4,664
341
229

264

54
55)

54
49

38

18

29

Black
Transfer
Graduates Outs
1,913 1,031
2,000 996
2,066 1,009
39 267
33 160
55 149
14 o
M -
44 -
- 43
- 39
10 13

Non-

Graduates
1,334
1,606

1,589

11
36
60

16

25

Graduation
Rate Total
53.87 15,106
55.46 14,920
56.53 15,827
52.7 602
47.83 438
47.83 546
- 20
- 14
- 15
73.68 -
75.93 -
84.62 10
- 153
- 132
40 133
- 13
- 11
- 15
- 19
- 57
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Graduates
8,231
8,568
9,405

81
104

163

17
20

39



Ethnicity

Hispanic

Transfer Non-
Outs Graduates

2,362 3,257
2,075 4,277
2,342 4,080
457 17
249 85
279 104
125 s
88 24
65 29
- 16
. 41

Graduation
Rate

64.59
66.7
69.74
55.86
55.03
61.05
66.67
100

100

60.71
45.45

57.35

90.91

90.91

84.62

22.64

Total
2,188
2,181
2,241
102
91

123

30
32

27

Graduates
1,339
1,341
1,423

21
17

31

Two or More Races

Transfer Non-
Outs Graduates
418 323
408 432
389 429
58 -
57 17
60 32
20 -
21 -
16 -
- 11

Graduation
Rate

75.65
75.63
76.84
47.73
50
49.21

Total

582
583
635
46
35
32

Pacific Islander

Transfer
Graduates Outs

332 133
336 110
372 145
10 27
- 20

- 19

Non-

Graduates

85
137
118

Graduation
Rate

73.94
71.04
75.92

52.63

Total
17,673
16,301
15,933

1,882

1,202

1,436

30
35

31

48

20

24
265

238
24
22
26
26

16

37
36

Graduates
10,137
9,899
9,940
312
343
406
23
25

25

White

Transfer
Outs

4,492
3,616
3,490
1,294
649
752

206
114

108

Non-
Graduates

1,670
2,786
2,503
55)
210

278

31

64

26

23

Graduation
Rate

76.91
78.04
79.88
53.06
62.03
59.36
85.19
86.21

96.15

96.77
100
85
62.71
61.73
50.77
73.33
100
95.24
75
66.67

83.33

Total
21,868
25,287
26,606

1,004

1,264

1,483

19
26
26
22
53
48

272

270

Graduates
11,414
13,229
14,474

90

43

72

EVER FRL
Transfer Non- Graduation
Outs Graduates Rate
3,908 4,679 63.55
4,513 7,545 63.68
4916 7,216 66.73
741 23 34.22
763 247 50.7
813 335 50
- - 70.59
- - 95
- - 95.45
- - 81.82
- 16 69.81
- - 84.09
- - 100
156 - 50
182 47 47.78
125 73 49.66
- 49 -
13 93 15.45
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Total
4,241
4,566
4,399
239
256
266

45
55
58

Graduat
933
1,037
1,018
26
36
32



Special Populations Total Completion Indicators

Certificates

of
Adjusted  Adult Advanced Attendance Standard
EVER IEP EVER EL Missing Dipl. Dipl. Dipl. and HSE+  Diploma HSE
Transfer Non- Graduation Transfer Non- Graduation Transfer Non- Other End Graduation
es Outs Graduates Rate Total Graduates Outs Graduates Rate Total Graduates Outs Graduates Transfers Status Rate # % # % # % # % # % # %
856 994 27.56 3,029 716 524 1,315 28.58 43,169 23941 8,968 6,976 - 68 70 1,145 45 506 2 7,069 28 28 0.1 16,083 63.7 84 0.3
986 2,543 28.97 3,444 908 611 1,925 32.05 41,640 24,247 7,648 9,745 - - 70.77 - - 410 1.7 7,445 30.7 - - 16,392 67.6 - -
923 2,458 29.29 3,854 1,334 721 1,799 42.58 42,210 25,307 7,804 9,099 - - 73.55 - - 397 16 7923 313 - - 16,985 67.1 - -
161 14 33.33 75 - 63 - - 3,120 498 2,198 98 - - 54.01 - - - - 80 149 - - 416 776 - -
150 70 33.96 91 16 62 13 55.17 2,108 551 1,189 368 - - 46.38 - - - - 147 267 - - 404 733 - -
153 81 28.32 78 - 52 18 - 2,503 695 1,316 492 - - 58.55 - - - - 160 23 - - 533 767 - -
- - - - - - - - 55 38 - - - - 79.17 - - - - 12 293 - - 26 634 - -
- - 76.92 - - - - - 54 39 1 - - - 90.7 - - - - - - - - 30 769 - -
- - - - - - - - 52 45 - - - - 95.74 - - - - - - - - 39 867 - -
- - - - - - - - 27 21 - - - - 77.78 - - - - - - - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - 69 52 - 17 - - 75.36 - - - - 10 192 - - 42 808 - -
- - - - - - - - 68 53 - - - - 85.48 - - - - - - - - 44 83 - -
- - - - - - - - 62 39 22 - - - 97.5 - - - - - - - - 39 100 - -
- - - - - - - - 21 20 - - - - 100 - - - - - - - - 20 100 - -
- - - - - - - - 36 23 - - - - 85.19 - - - - - - - - 20 87 - -
30 - - 31 - 24 - - 523 65 408 31 - - 56.52 - - - - - - - - 59 855 - -
32 16 - 49 - 36 - - 423 80 271 72 - - 52.63 - - - - 12 15 - - 68 8 - -
27 27 - 27 - 17 - - 451 127 209 115 - - 52.48 - - - - 20 15.7 - - 107 843 - -
- - - - - - - - 52 19 21 - - - 61.29 - - - - 10 526 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - 40 37 - - - - 94.87 - - - - 23 622 - - 14 378 - -
- - - - - - - - 60 45 13 - - - 95.74 - - - - 30 66.7 - - 15 333 - -
- - - - - - - - 44 34 - - - - 80.95 - - - - 15 441 - - 19 559 - -
- - - - - - - - 34 23 - - - - 79.31 - - - - 15 652 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - 41 29 - - - - 87.88 - - - - 22 759 - - - - - -
- - - - - - - - 81 12 - 63 - - 16 - - - - - - - - - - - -
- 16 2 o 2 ° ° = 142 22 14 106 2 - 17.19 o o | e 2 - 2 2 - 22 [100] - | -
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Delta Academy

Explore Knowledge SEC
Explore Knowledge SEC
Explore Knowledge SEC

ICDA Charter HS

ICDA Charter HS

ICDA Charter HS

Innovations Charter SEC
Innovations Charter SEC
Innovations Charter SEC
Leadership Academy of Nevada
Leadership Academy of Nevada
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Connections Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevada Learning Academy
Nevada State High School
Nevada State High School
Nevada State High School
Nevada Virtual Academy
Nevada Virtual Academy
Nevada Virtual Academy
Oasis Academy

Odyssey Charter HS

Odyssey Charter HS

Odyssey Charter HS

Quest Academy

Quest Academy

Quest Academy

Rainshadow CCHS
Rainshadow CCHS
Rainshadow CCHS

SSCS

SSCS

SSCS

2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2014-2015
2015-2016

2016-2017

2076
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015
2016
2014
2015

2016

17
14

14

19

12
44
25

30
54
93

22
14

205
108
95

10
12
10

- 3/
19 -
31 15
51 35
183 -
87 °
79 -
- 15
- 15
* *

61.11

45.45
57.14
62.5

62.5
51.61
51.61

75

92.31

o1

42
47
46

22

23

81
131
211

60

57

47

45

46
261
118
113

128

161
151
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17
47
24
21
27
39

45

19
14

46
84
76



50
64
108

234
89
92

50
56
32

25

76
67
60

25.37
45.63
42.86
45.65
100
100
97.83
55.56
65.52

66.67

37.7
55.63

55.88

41
51
63
18

16

16
21
16

64.71

100

66.67
65.63

55.17

20
295
411
505
108
103

80
101

84
951
436
398

225
229
238

31

21

22
213

122

22
18

52
82
108
72
55
54
90
77
98
69
59

120

127
147

29

37

28

20

20
25

780
323
313

23

22
18

87

43

41

31

130
139
B3]
28

21
44
26

82

80
73

14
21

42

26.83

38.6
30.51

32.61

40
38.68
43.72
68.57
66.27
98.18
97.83

100
57.31
61.06

69.41

59.41

61.35

66.82

42.86

23.02

46.84

134

74
107

El

23

27

210
404
566
112
99
26
89
86
438
455
397

233
324
298

22
22
24
37
25
108

97

21

27
51
80
43
40

74
77

57
50

118

165
150

23

109
202
298

23

21

14

401

357
322

44

34

Y6

59

57

151
188
61
36

41
25

115
141
122

23

19

40
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17.95

14.93
24.36
19.72

82.61

54.17

26.73
25.25
29.85
41.35
52.63

98.67
98.72
35.14
58.16

66.67

50.64

53.92

55.15

76.47

89.47

15.63

36.51

37
70
87

107
112
76

52
56
52

17
14



93
76
59

28.85
34

29.17

21
14

20
27
24

27
16

20
23
22

22

18

17

138
160
133
36

26

37

32
468
685
914
221
209
170
179
165

1,525
716
648

416
479
472
49
33
36
49
47
41
271

153

2/

14

28
30
23

26

74
119
176
122

99
110
156
153
137
115

87

45

28
55)
36

269
351
475

42
59
21

1,283
535)
519

33

37

45
22

114

53

17/

75
74

10
14

215
263
90
68

32
66
42

182
182
163

30
27
27

55)

18./5

73.68

92.31
25.45
28.57
23.71
74.29
52.38

5528

37.19
35.63
40.09
57.55
59.28
99.1
98.73
0085
56.61
63.54

67.44

52.48
58.82
61.83
70.37
76.92
79.31
33.33
25
28.95

22.29

45

10
13
50
64

64

36

39
60

8.2
131
45.5

41

41.8

313

18.4

24

27
30
22

72
115
173
112

86

60

92

89
128

79

69

221
204
14

85

38

88.9

87.1
100

95.7

66.7
96.6
98.3
91.8
86.9
54.5
59
58.2
93.4
68.7

79.3

85
77.3
73.7

65
47.8

70.6

100

84.4

R1248



	Cohort Graduation Rates_all charter schools
	Cohort Graduation Rates_disaggregated_condensed
	Cohort Graduation Rates_disaggregated_enlarged



